

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

After-Paint:

Vehicle Nos : **EG 5005 H**

Made : Lexus

Model : ES250

Chassis No :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 1,984.30	\$ 1,984.30 \$ 1,289.00	DDV✓
2	Bootlid logo	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00 \$ 63.80	NECV✓
3	Bootlid inner lock	1	\$ 488.30	\$ 488.30	NDX
4	Bootlid inner lock striker	1	\$ 47.20	\$ 47.20	NDX
5	Bootlid antenna sensor	1	\$ 234.20	\$ 234.20	} NDX
6	Bootlid buzzer	1	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	
7	Bootlid weatherstrip	1	\$ 284.00	\$ 284.00	NDX
8	Bootlid inner trim board	1	\$ 665.00	\$ 665.00	NNX
9	Bootlid lamp	2	\$ 780.50	\$ 1,561.00	NDX
10	Bootlid garnish	1	\$ 164.00	\$ 164.00	NDX
11	Bootlid outer chrome garnish	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00	NDX
12	Bootlid hinge	2	\$ 148.00	\$ 296.00	} NDX
13	Reverse camera	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	
14	Rear bumper	1	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 1,488.00 \$ 985.00	BR✓
15	Rear bumper side retainer	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00 \$ 95.80	NECV✓
16	Rear bumper side bracket	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00	NDX
17	Rear bumper centre bracket	1	\$ 118.00	\$ 118.00	NDX
18	Rear bumper reflector	RH 1	\$ 239.80 \$ 124.00	\$ 479.60 \$ 124.00	BR✓
19	Rear bumper inner sponge	1	\$ 189.00	\$ 189.00 ✓	BR✓
20	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 685.90	\$ 685.90 \$ 453.00	DDV✓
21	Rear bumper lower	1	\$ 785.00	\$ 785.00 \$ 659.00	GuT✓
22	Rear bumper lower chrome garnish	3	\$ 116.00	\$ 348.00 \$ 320.90	BE✓
23	Rear bumper reverse sensor	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00 \$ 200.00 ✓	SC✓
24	Rear end panel	1	\$ 480.30	\$ 480.30	NDX
25	Rear end panel top garnish	1	\$ 269.00	\$ 269.00	NDX
26	Rear fender inner trim board	2	\$ 1,180.10	\$ 2,360.20	NDX
27	Taillamp	2	\$ 972.60	\$ 1,945.20	} NDX
28	Taillamp lower bracket	2	\$ 182.00	\$ 364.00	

4377.90

437.90

10%

3940.11

Parts Sub Total : \$ 18,369.20

Discount \$ 1,836.92

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 16,532.28

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	NNX
2	Bootlid sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
3	Bootlid emblem 'sport'	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓ 60.00	NEC ✓
4	Bootlid inner trim board clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 ✓ 50.00	NEC ✓
5	Bootlid lamp seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	} NN
6	Bootlid lamp clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	
7	Bootlid garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
8	Bootlid outer chrome garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	NNX
9	Rear bumper clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 ✓ 50.00	NEC ✓
10	Rear bumper lower clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	NNX
11	Rear bumper reverse sensor seal	2	\$ 31.70 48.00	\$ 63.40 ✓ 192.00	NEC ✓
12	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
13	Rear end panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	NNX
14	Rear fender inner trim board clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	NNX
15	Taillamp clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	} NN
16	Taillamp seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
17	Rear number plate w/casing	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	NNX
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 1,552.00	

183.40

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	R&R bootlid component	\$ 80.00 150.00	✓
2	R&R rear bumper reverse sensor	\$ 60.00 100.00	✓
3	R&R reverse camera	\$ 100.00	NNX
4	Check wiring	\$ 100.00	NNX
5	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 120.00 300.00	✓
6	Conduct water leak test	\$ 180.00	NNX
7	Upholstery	\$ 300.00	NNX
8	Panel beating	\$ 600.00 1,600.00	✓
9	Rust proofing	\$ 200.00	NNX
10	Spray painting	\$ 400.00 1,600.00	✓
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 4,630.00	

4,260.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 16,532.28
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,552.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 4,630.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 22,714.28

Survey 23/4/2021
1600 hrs
Time
Resurvey 26/4/2021
1330 hrs
TGM

Part by Part repair
Repair days 5

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

1/5 5,400/2
TGM

PARTS 3,940.11
SN 183.40
LABOUR 1,260.00
5383.51